L-30
L
Economical Drum Pumps
FPUD150 Series
U Very Economical
U �Corrosion-Resistant
Polypropylene Tube
U Portable and Lightweight
U Intermittent Duty
U �Rugged Construction for
Industrial Use
U Pushbutton Operation
U Splashproof Motor
The FPUD150 Series drum pump
is both labor and cost efficient. It is
the best value drum pump on the
market. Designed to replace hand
pumps or awkward air-operated
diaphragm pumps, it is extremely
lightweight and easy to handle. The
combination of corrosion-resistant
polypropylene tubing and its electric
motor makes it a perfect choice for
intermittent duty chemical transfer
applications.
Comes complete with operator’s manual. Motors also supplied with power cord.
Ordering Example: FPUD151, drum pump, FPUD1-P40, 40" tube.
Specifications
Maximum Fluid Specific Gravity: 1.4
Maximum Temperature: 49°C (120°F)
23 l/min (6 gpm) maximum flow rate
Maximum Viscosity: 150 centistokes
Maximum Head: 3 m (10')
FPUD151, pump motor with
FPUD1-P27, insertion tube
shown smaller than actual size.
Tubes (1 Tube required)
Motors
	Model No.	 Type 	 Electrical Requirements	 Output 	 RPM	 Weight kg (lb)
	FPUD151	 IP44 enclosure	 220 to 240 Vac/50 to 60 Hz	 100 W	 10,000	 1.4 (3)
	FPUD152	 Splashproof enclosure 	 120 Vac/50 to 60 Hz	 1⁄7 HP	 10,000	 1.4 (3)
			  Tube
			  Diameter	 Length				    Hose Size	 Weight
	Model No.	 Material	 mm (inch)	 mm (inch)	 Seal	 Shaft	 Internals	 mm (inch)	 kg (lb)
	FPUD1-P27
Polypropylene